The Dog House New Client Waiting List is provided
below. Clients are listed by the first letter of their
first name and the first 3 letters of their last name.
For example, John Smith becomes JSmi. Contact us
with any questions!

Timestamp
1 3/2/20 PHas
2 3/2/20 LMur
3 3/2/20 HKin
4 3/2/20 GGil
5 3/3/20 MEic
6 3/4/20 LPar
7 3/5/20 HMur
8 3/11/20 JRad
9 3/11/20 OKin
10 3/13/20 ATwi

—_
—

3/15/20 KMcF

12 3/16/20 JTho
13 3/18/20 SRot
14 3/19/20 KJoh
15 3/23/20 HHat
16 3/24/20 TFie
17 3/25/20 JDeG
18 3/26/20 Alet
19 3/31/20 CGee
20 4/1/20 LThe
21 4/4/20 AMas
22 4/15/20 KMes
23 4/16/20 CSha
24 4/23/20 HDea
25 4/24/20 RRil
26 4/26/20 LZdr
27 4/27/20 LDol

N
(00)

4/29/20 MDee



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

5/4/20
5/5/20
5/5/20
5/6/20
5/8/20
5/9/20
5/11/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/14/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/19/20
5/20/20
5/20/20
5/21/20
5/21/20
5/22/20
5/25/20
5/26/20
5/28/20
5/28/20
5/31/20
6/1/20
6/1/20
6/1/20
6/3/20
6/4/20
6/6/20
6/6/20
6/8/20
6/8/20
6/9/20
6/11/20
6/12/20
6/13/20
6/15/20
6/16/20
6/16/20

EKov
RMcM
KBut
BSch
DGar
MBle
LMit
BYea
LFas
KSag
MPag
JDil
SVan
AMin
ECal
JDav
SWil
SKhu
HHar
LHea
SChe
JSpe
TDuc
VKre
MBir
ClLau
ASot
MOBr
BKoe
CTru
LMaz
EBeg
TCro
APar
BlLav
JOIr
TChr
SSmi
AMoh
RWil



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

6/16/20
6/17/20
6/17/20
6/18/20
6/18/20
6/19/20
6/19/20
6/19/20
6/19/20
6/19/20
6/20/20
6/21/20
6/22/20
6/23/20
6/23/20
6/23/20
6/24/20
6/24/20
6/24/20
6/25/20
6/26/20
6/26/20
6/27/20
6/28/20
6/29/20
6/30/20
7/2/20
7/3/20
7/5/20
7/5/20
7/5/20
7/6/20
7/7/20
7/7/20
7/8/20
7/8/20
7/8/20
7/8/20
7/9/20
7/11/20

DCar
AFre
GRow
KGol
TPin
TLaw
ABra
MKun
JPri
BNie
KWri
HJam
AWal
SCas
LFle
EUnv
KLau
LJen
JHie
LTat
SSpa
GPie
BJen
KMye
MWal
AHay
Bnow
EGam
LAut
RPeo
REdm
JHil
AAll
AGur
GFed
BMee
JBro
KRoo
SAda
AHer



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

7/11/20
7/11/20
7/11/20
7/12/20
7/15/20
7/15/20
7/16/20
7/17/20
7/19/20
7/19/20
7/20/20
7/20/20
7/20/20
7/21/20
7/21/20
7/21/20
7/22/20
7/23/20
7/24/20
7/24/20
7/25/20
7/27/20
7/28/20
7/30/20
7/30/20
7/31/20

8/2/20

8/3/20

8/4/20

8/4/20

8/5/20

8/5/20

8/5/20

8/7/20

8/8/20
8/11/20
8/11/20
8/12/20
8/12/20
8/13/20

KSmi
SHam
TRit

KEnn
ADra
LPfr
PHen
DNor
SDex
LDav
LSin
SPhi
ACop
SShi
MRil
AGlu
SSil
LMar
AHal
NGup
BBlo
BEas
LMcC
KDeC
KGil
LSou
JSte
WBre
Mros
FGar
RCra
MZir
SCha
KSmi
PArg
KGre
NBal
NLam
HMil



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

8/13/20
8/14/20
8/14/20
8/15/20
8/16/20
8/16/20
8/16/20
8/17/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/20/20
8/21/20
8/21/20
8/23/20
8/23/20
8/23/20
8/24/20
8/25/20
8/26/20
8/27/20
8/28/20
8/29/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/3/20
9/3/20
9/3/20
9/3/20
9/3/20
9/4/20
9/5/20
9/7/20
9/7/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/10/20
9/10/20
9/11/20
9/11/20
9/12/20

MHut
EMa
MSan
BHam
LMin
MBea
CMen
TTho
MBor
MCom
SCre
ksta
NNes
LBut
JEII
BKIE
MBet
SZoo
TBec
KJoh
AMcG
SDuB
JWel
TGra
NCon
JGar
DAt
TKee
JCla
DAIb
ECoo
SHud
CAgn
DFis
LFel
JGri
ECoy
SBar
LMil
MPre



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

9/13/20
9/14/20
9/14/20
9/14/20
9/18/20
9/19/20
9/21/20
9/22/20
9/23/20
9/24/20
9/24/20
9/24/20
9/28/20
10/1/20
10/2/20
10/3/20
10/3/20
10/4/20
10/4/20
10/6/20
10/6/20
10/6/20
10/8/20
10/9/20
10/11/20
10/13/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/15/20
10/16/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/20/20
10/20/20
10/21/20
10/26/20
10/26/20
10/26/20

IDek
JMai
BMcM
SEad
HMcM
GMay
JLuc
Wpet
AWei
CSug
ANor
AMcC
TDan
SKru
CAnt
JAII
DGol
AHun
KPet
SBru
MMye
KEas
AFis
SBac
KCai
HMar
LHei
AAuy
MBow
CWoo
TAbi
QAda
SMat
AEas
TSna
ARag
SCha
LCus
TSmi
sujd



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

10/27/20
10/27/20
10/27/20
10/27/20
10/27/20
10/30/20
10/31/20
11/1/20
11/3/20
11/5/20
11/6/20
11/7/20
11/8/20
11/9/20
11/10/20
11/12/20
11/12/20
11/12/20
11/13/20
11/15/20
11/19/20
11/19/20
11/21/20
11/24/20
11/24/20
11/24/20
11/26/20
11/28/20
11/28/20
11/29/20
12/2/20
12/3/20
12/3/20
12/4/20
12/4/20
12/9/20
12/10/20
12/11/20
12/11/20
12/13/20

LNel
KDan
BBur
SMck
SRob
KSil
HPan
CKav
SKno
EHaz
KSer
AMul
Alaw
AStr
MErb
MANd
JLes
CSon
DGoo
ABro
GKur
JHun
JJac
JBat
EFox
LBut
JWil
JGoe
Kool
MHal
RKaf
JPac
JLin
JBow
DLar
MMil
TWal
LMcN
MHur
MShe



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

12/13/20
12/14/20
12/14/20
12/14/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/18/20
12/21/20
12/21/20
12/22/20
12/22/20
12/22/20
12/23/20
12/27/20
12/28/20
12/28/20
12/30/20
12/30/20
1/4/21
1/7/21
1/7/21
1/7/21
1/7/21
1/8/21
1/8/21
1/8/21
1/10/21
1/11/21
1/11/21
1/12/21
1/12/21
1/12/21
1/12/21
1/12/21
1/12/21
1/13/21

SPur
SBra
AMcC
JRic
JTet
SFri
RCoh
ECla
BWhi
Alad
EOrr
SLar
NBan
KMas
BLif
MMar
TRat
CDic
LRai
KWil
LWil
NJon
AVau
JMeh
NKaz
EWhi
NSmi
SVar
HKah
FPow
EHer
JGal
JBro
JHun
BJen
MMil
KBra
FPer
KEsk
NBra



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

1/13/21
1/13/21
1/13/21
1/13/21
1/13/21
1/14/21
1/14/21
1/14/21
1/15/21
1/16/21
1/17/21
1/18/21
1/19/21
1/19/21
1/19/21
1/19/21
1/19/21
1/20/21
1/21/21
1/22/21
1/22/21
1/23/21
1/23/21
1/24/21
1/24/21
1/25/21
1/25/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/26/21
1/28/21

2/1/21

2/1/21

2/1/21

2/1/21

2/2/21

2/2/21

2/4/21

MO'H
LErd
MYoz
KCle
BFri
CSmi
MHui
TCha
JAII
CFra
CDun
AKap
OPau
LStu
YFur
ECra
JSta
RWri
AWil
SChu
SHEN
KFly
LSha
DMat
JSag
RKen
AJon

SPow
BSha
SWar
DKin
MSip
SDal
EANd
KAdk
NBoy
KCar
ESul



347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

2/5/21

2/5/21

2/5/21

2/5/21

2/6/21

2/8/21

2/8/21

2/8/21

2/9/21
2/10/21
2/10/21
2/10/21
2/13/21
2/13/21
2/13/21
2/14/21
2/15/21
2/16/21
2/16/21
2/16/21
2/16/21
2/16/21
2/17/21
2/17/21
2/18/21
2/18/21
2/19/21
2/20/21
2/20/21
2/20/21
2/21/21
2/21/21
2/23/21
2/24/21
2/24/21

CRan
LGal
DAl

CSwa
MBis

KGoo

JWin

SWal

SCon
KCia

WKoe
EKni
MBer
ASam

KGra
Swat

LGon

EGoy

DRoc

RMec
JOrt

mden

SSha

MVar

MKen

ADav

MNag
RMil
AFri
SBat
LCas
MSte
KDeA

MArc
Clso



382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

2/25/21
2/25/21
2/26/21
2/26/21
2/28/21
3/1/21
3/2/21
3/2/21
3/2/21
3/2/21
3/2/21
3/3/21
3/3/21
3/3/21
3/4/21
3/4/21
3/4/21
3/4/21
3/4/21
3/7/21
3/8/21
3/9/21
3/9/21
3/9/21
3/10/21
3/11/21
3/12/21
3/12/21
3/14/21
3/14/21
3/15/21
3/15/21
3/15/21
3/16/21
3/16/21

DLit
ERum
NFar
CCri
NCum
KBar
LGra
|Cas
RSet
ARot
ASim
AFre
TBes
RCon
AQui
ZNad
GO'C
SPro
DMah
JWil
Cfin
CHau
KTay
JSeg
JRog
RJac
MBar
JNew
PLar
KHol
MLed
AHol
HSpe
KDug
KPet



417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

3/17/21
3/17/21
3/19/21
3/19/21
3/20/21
3/21/21
3/21/21
3/22/21
3/23/21
3/23/21
3/24/21
3/24/21
3/24/21
3/24/21
3/25/21
3/25/21
3/25/21
3/25/21
3/26/21
3/29/21
3/29/21
3/29/21
3/29/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
3/31/21

4/1/21

4/2/21

4/2/21

4/2/21

4/2/21

4/4/21

4/6/21

DLow
Aste
CWya
ARag
CWya
SMck
KGla
BlLus
SCoo
DMey
CBro
ASti
BSti
JSte
RWhi
CMor
AAnd
ASeb
SMay
MPed
AGal
PGre
KGal
TSpe
Plsr
CSap
MMil
Plsr
ABos
Scro
JHay
HTea
NMye
MHem
AGor



452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

4/6/21
4/6/21
4/6/21
4/7/21
4/7/21
4/7/21
4/7/21
4/8/21
4/9/21
4/9/21
4/9/21
4/10/21
4/10/21
4/11/21
4/11/21
4/11/21
4/11/21
4/11/21
4/12/21
4/12/21
4/13/21
4/15/21
4/16/21
4/16/21
4/17/21
4/17/21
4/20/21
4/21/21
4/21/21
4/22/21
4/23/21
4/23/21
4/23/21
4/23/21
4/24/21

CMah
SDun
SSan
MMag
CKuh
CWea
SBoc
JSum
DHen
LFle
SPed
KRoc
BWha
KRoc
RFra
BPed
GKen
EPri
RTay
ACru
JBas
NBri
NCri
WSmi
SRit
ESch
HKsi
kmoo
KHuf
CDav
PMil
LGon
KEsk
JTay
EHim



487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

4/25/21
4/25/21
4/25/21
4/25/21
4/25/21
4/26/21
4/26/21
4/26/21
4/26/21
4/27/21
4/27/21
4/27/21
4/28/21
4/29/21
4/30/21
4/30/21
5/1/21
5/1/21
5/1/21
5/2/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/4/21
5/5/21
5/5/21
5/6/21
5/7/21
5/7/21
5/7/21
5/8/21
5/10/21
5/13/21
5/13/21
5/14/21
5/16/21

KMal
AlLyn
BErk
JWil
KHuf
CSta
BDya
LFle
LWhi
KSkr
RVar
AlLyn
ASmi
DRoc
TTes
Lden
CRil
Wlee
MMor
JWil
BGre
APos
STur
APit
CCul
KSen
KO'B
MPit
SDun
KMil
HKai
Plsr
CVid
MSal
LHof



522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552

5/16/21
5/17/21
5/17/21
5/18/21
5/18/21
5/18/21
5/18/21
5/18/21
5/19/21
5/19/21
5/20/21
5/21/21
5/21/21
5/24/21
5/24/21
5/25/21
5/27/21
5/27/21
5/28/21
5/30/21
5/31/21
6/1/21
6/1/21
6/1/21
6/1/21
6/1/21
6/2/21
6/2/21
6/2/21
6/2/21
6/3/21

MEmi
KHea
MWil
NCon
JPer
JDow
ASci
JWoh
SGla
DFif
SWoj
MKio
KHar
Jlau
GSey
CHaw
SNeg
KHor
JBow
LEmm
THar
KFra
ELon
DJun
BBer
AKro
CHug
KPad
KDeC
CRob
CGre



